Polisino des - Mannanti i Occo (mentodati di Colpusar).	COPYRIGHT 1925 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
3 MAR 27 PM2:58 mtc School	Vol MO3 Page 18723
JAMES P. REDD & SHARON E. REDD	STATE OF OREGON.
Grantor's Name and Address James P & Sharon E REDD REVOCABLE TRUST	
SALES I W CHARGE E RESPONDE INCOL	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, ratum to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR
-SAME AS GRANTEES	RECORDER'S USE
Und requested etherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): SAME AS GRANTEES	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/27/2003 Z:58 pm. Vol M03 Pg 18723
	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ZI # of PgsI uty.
	MES P. REDD & SHARON E. REDD, as tenants by the
entirety	·,
Trustees of THE JAMES P. REDD & SHARON I hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell a	stated, to grantor paid by JAMES P. REDD & SHARON E. REDD, E. REDD REVOCABLE TRUST DATED DECEMBER 20, 1995 and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, its and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 19 in Block 15, TRACT NO. 1064, Floridial plat thereof on file in the coordinate of the coordinate	IRST ADDITIN TO GATEWOOD, according to the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,
	,
ne space insufficient, co To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran	ontinue description on reverse side; nice's heits, successors and assigns forever.
	nd grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized lencumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
except those of record and those apparen	it upon the land, if any, as of the date of this
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and eversons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above	ery part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all described encumbrances.
actual consideration consists of or includes other property o	er, stated in terms of dollars, is \$1.00 — However, the realized which is — the whole — part of the (indicate
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations as	s, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be not to individuals.
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this inst	trument on March 2002; if grantor eal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.	D 200
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND R LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER ACCULIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING BEFARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED IT	FRO- PRO- USES PARON F DEDD
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. CALIFORNIA	
STATE OF CHESON, County of	owledged before me on March 24, 2003 d and Sharon E. Redd
by This instrument was acknown	owledged before me on
by	
of	
JODY RUNDEL Comm. # 1379811	Notary Public for Oregon California
My Comm. Expires Oct. 13, 2000	My commission expires October 13, 2006
	A A A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY